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Vasca: 25 m - 18/04/2021

Pos

ab~hwWwNE

Pos

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOUITRWNE

Atleta

Eghuizen Finn

Van Der Wal Yorre
Ruitenberg Jelte
Meer Mark

Karsten Schuler Luca

Atleta

Van Der Wal Marre
Eghuizen Danne Bo

Atleta

Kuipers Richard
Darwinkel Jorian
Dijkstra Remco

Van Der Wal Djurre
Koehoorn Gijs Diesel
Zessen Lars

Vuist Ilvan

Atleta

Roffel Maud Emma
Koehoorn Maud Mare
Mook Myrte

Vuist Aniek

Van Etten Laura
Schaap Liselotte

Wal Sterre

Boomsma Amber
Jalving Lois

Meijer Amarinske
Zethoven Charley Elanor
Koehoorn Silke Grietje
Veenstra Nadia

Roele Esther

Buze Hannelore
Berisha Vlora

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Onderlinge Wedstrijd Nr 5 (Hasselt, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Stile Libero Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2010
2009
2009
2011

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

100 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2010 NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED 2011 NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

100 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

1997
2003
2001
2005
2008
2006
2008

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2005
2006
2006
2008
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006
2005
2003
2006
2000
2008
2007

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

EIDV%NI

Tempo

01'17"68
01'20"69
01'31"84
01'32"07
01'46"03

Tempo

01'15"02
01'50"74

Tempo

00'57"18
00'57"54
01'01"21
01'04"24
01'06"77
01'09"59
01'16"07

Tempo

01'12"83
01'14"66
01'16"42
01'16"81
01'18"53
01'18"80
01'21"02
01'21"30
01'21"78
01'21"83
01'23"68
01'24"41
01'25"05
01'26"71
01'31"11
01'31"73

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

193
172
117
116

76

Pti

300
93

Pti

485
476
395
342
304
269
206

Pti

431
400
373
367
344
340
313
310
304
304
284
277
270
255
220
215
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Pos
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Pos
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Pos

Pos

Pos

A WNPE

Pos
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Atleta

Van Der Wal Yorre
Eghuizen Finn

Meer Mark

Karsten Schuler Luca
Ruitenberg Jelte

Atleta

Darwinkel Jorian
Kuipers Richard
Dijkstra Remco

Van Der Wal Djurre
Zessen Lars
Koehoorn Gijs Diesel
Vuist lvan

Atleta
Van Der Wal Marre

Atleta

Van Der Wal Marre
Eghuizen Danne Bo

Atleta

Eghuizen Finn
Van Der Wal Yorre
Meer Mark
Ruitenberg Jelte

Atleta

Roffel Maud Emma
Wal Sterre

Vuist Aniek

Koehoorn Maud Mare
Zethoven Charley Elanor
Koehoorn Silke Grietje
Meijer Amarinske
Boomsma Amber
Mook Myrte

Berisha Vlora

Roele Esther
Veenstra Nadia

Buze Hannelore

Van Etten Laura

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Onderlinge Wedstrijd Nr 5 (Hasselt, NED)

RISULTATI

100 Rana Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2010
2009
2009
2011
2009

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2003
1997
2001
2005
2006
2008
2008

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -

Anno Societa
NED 2010 NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

50 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine -

Anno Societa

NED 2010 NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED 2011 NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

50 Farfalla Esordienti B Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2009
2010
2009
2009

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

100 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2003
2006
2004
2006
2007
2000
2006
2008
2008

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

EIDVK;BNI

Tempo Pti
01'42"45 159
01'48"01 136
01'53"25 118
01'57"98 104
02'00"04 99
Tempo Pti
01'09"78 506
01'15"12 405
01'20"02 335
01'24"83 281
01'28"00 252
01'30"32 233
01'52"58 120
Tempo Pti
01'34"87 284
Tempo Pti
00'40"26 222
00'59"54 68
Tempo Pti
00'45"11 112
00'48"12 92
00'52"18 72
00'57"45 54
Tempo Pti
01'21"48 301
01'22"51 289
01'23"56 279
01'25"54 260
01'25"66 259
01'26"06 255
01'27"54 242
01'29"95 223
01'31"43 213
01'31"46 212
01'34"08 195
01'46"08 136
01'47"38 131
Squalificato
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Vasca: 25 m - 18/04/2021

Pos
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Pos

NO O~ WNPE

Atleta

Roffel Maud Emma
Schaap Liselotte

Wal Sterre

Boomsma Amber
Koehoorn Maud Mare
Vuist Aniek

Jalving Lois

Zethoven Charley Elanor
Koehoorn Silke Grietje
Mook Myrte

Meijer Amarinske
Roele Esther
Veenstra Nadia

Buze Hannelore
Berisha Vlora

Van Etten Laura

Atleta

Darwinkel Jorian
Kuipers Richard
Dijkstra Remco

Van Der Wal Djurre
Koehoorn Gijs Diesel
Zessen Lars

Vuist Ilvan

Onderlinge Wedstrijd Nr 5 (Hasselt, NED)

RISULTATI

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Anno Societa

2007
2006
2005
2004
2005
2006
2004
2005
2003
2006
2006
2000
2006
2008
2007
2008

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED
NED

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

Anno Societa

2003
1997
2001
2005
2008
2006
2008

NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen
NED Hz&Pc Heerenveen

EIDV%NI

Tempo Pti
02'49"96 368
02'50"97 362
02'53"81 344
02'56"98 326
02'57"40 324
02'59"45 313
03'00"32 308
03'00"37 308
03'00"66 306
03'01"48 302
03'03"03 295
03'03"88 291
03'16"48 238
03'21"11 222
03'26"63 205
Squalificato

Tempo Pti
02'24"93 432
02'25"64 426
02'38"86 328
02'41"63 312
02'51"59 260
02'54"02 250
03'17"15 171
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